JUNE 2006
DAY ELEV

1 439.65
2 439.61
3 439.57
4 439.53
5 439.49
6 439.43
7 439.38
8 439.33
9 439.25
10 439.20
11 439.14
12 439.11
13 438.99
14 438.94
15 438.89
16 438.84
17 438.76
18 438.71
19 438.64
20 438.58
21 438.51
22 438.43
23 438.36
24 438.28
25 438.22
26 438.15
27 438.08
28 438.00
29 437.94
30 437.87
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
1,596,120
1,595,543 -577
1,594,773 -770
1,594,003 -770
1,593,233 -770
1,592,464 -769
1,591,309 -1,155
1,590,347 -962
1,589,385 -962
1,587,845 -1,540
1,586,883 -962
1,585,728 -1,155
1,585,151 -577
1,582,843 -2,308
1,581,885 -958
1,580,928 -957
1,579,970 -958
1,578,438 -1,532
1,577,481 -957
1,576,140 -1,341
1,574,991 -1,149
1,573,651 -1,340
1,572,119 -1,532
1,570,778 -1,341
1,569,246 -1,532
1,568,097 -1,149
1,566,757 -1,340
1,565,416 -1,341
1,563,884 -1,5632
1,562,741 -1,143
1,561,407 -1,334
-34,713
-34,713

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

OUTLET
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

33,723

0 TOTAL

COMPUTED*  — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAPORATION
INFLOW OUTLET SPILL CFS.  INCHES
CFsS.
257 441 0 107 17
167 460 0 95 15
213 456 0 145 23
228 458 0 158 25
251 481 0 158 25
101 538 0 145 23
255 582 0 158 25
292 588 0 189 30
-92 558 0 126 20
205 545 0 145 23
84 553 0 113 18
438 578 0 151 24
-492 578 0 94 15
197 573 0 107 17
174 581 0 75 12
205 575 0 113 18
-49 566 0 157 25
257 576 0 163 26
103 591 0 188 30
153 600 0 132 21
144 663 0 157 25
110 681 0 201 32
133 665 0 144 23
68 665 0 175 28
195 617 0 157 25
73 574 0 175 28
68 556 0 188 30
-47 575 0 150 24
91 573 0 94 15
45 555 0 163 26
3.827 17,002 0 4,323 6.88
7,591 33,723 0 8.575
SUMMARY
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 00
33,723 JULY 1, 2005 TODATE=  40.56

RUN DATE: August 15, 2006

PRECIP
INCHES



